

MAC Ex. Case No. 05/2013
Present :- Shri J.B. Biswas
Judge,
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.

Order No. 04
19.06.2013

Today is fixed for SR & AD.

Petitioner files hazira with fresh requisite and process fee.

No SR & AD has been received as yet.

Issue the same at the risk of party.

To 16.7.13 for SR & AD

Dict. by me
Sd/- Shri J.B. Biswas
Judge, M.A.C.T.
FTC 1st, Malda

Sd/- Shri J.B. Biswas
Judge,
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.