

MAC (Exe)Case No.05/2013

Present :- Shri J.B. Biswas,  
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track, First Court,  
Malda .

Order no.08.

30.08.3013 Today is fixed for compliance report from the end of O.C, Manikchak PS.  
Petitioner files hazira .  
No compliance report is received from the end of O.C,Manikchak PS .  
So, an explanation is called for from O.C,Manikchak PS for non-compliance of  
the Court's order .  
To 19.09.2013 for explanation of O.C,Manikchak PS and further order .  
Let a copy of this order be sent to O.C,Manikchak PS through Court's

Inspector .

Dictated & corrected  
by me .

A. S. J

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track, First Court,  
Malda .