

M.A.C. Ex. Case No.05/2013 (CIS M.A.C. Ex. Case No.79/2014)

Present :- Shri Pinaki Mitra,
Judge, Motor Accident Claims Tribunal,
-cum-
Additional District Judge, Fast Track Court-1,
Malda, (In-charge).

Order No.94
22.02.2024

Today is fixed for ER.
Hazira filed by the Ld. Advocate on behalf of the DHR.
No Non Execution report has been received.
P.O. is on leave.
Ld. Judge, MAC Tribunal, F.T.C-2nd Court is in-charge.
The case is adjourned today.
To 25.04.2024 for ER.

Dictated & corrected
by me,

Judge,
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal,
-cum-
Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Judge,
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal,
-cum-
Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.